
Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Rd. 5 Rd. 6 Gesamt

1. Macionga, Philipp Leitershofen 10 13 12 8 11 15 40
2. Stork, Marcel Hochstatt Härtsfeld 9 11 4 3 2 9 29
3. Wüst, Etienne Augsburg 8 2 4 16 28
4. Schmid, Benedikt Klingenburg 8 6 7 4 6 9 24
5. Haase, Maximilian Leitershofen 5 3 4 2 7 16
6. Simon, Philipp Bad Wörishofen 0 8 1 0 0 6 15
7. De la Iglesia Dölger, Daniel Augsburg 1 1 0 0 1 5 7
8. Anthuber, Vincent Augsburg 1 0 5 0 6

Mursall, Moritz Lechfeld 2 1 1 0 1 3 6
10. Gansohr, Valentin Bad Wörishofen 0 4 0 1 5

Heinle, Bastian Klingenburg 1 4 5
12. Bacher, Adrian Dillingen 1 1 1 2 4
13. Kuhn, Phillip Dillingen 2 2

Pfendt, Noel Bad Wörishofen 1 0 1 2
Mödinger, Nicolas Dillingen 0 0 2 2

16. Hieber, Felix Augsburg 0 0
Bankhofer, Luis Leitershofen 0 0 0
Riedle, Julian Leitershofen 0 0 0

1. Lorenz, Tanja Wörthsee 4 12 1 9 11 32
2. Kuhn, Hannah Bad Wörishofen 0 2 0 1 2 3 7

Jarosch, Isabel Dillingen 0 1 1 5 7
4. Gehring, Lara Dillingen 2 3 1 6
5. Riedel, Anna Klingenburg 1 1
6. Mayr, Lara Emilie Leitershofen 0 0

Reuter, Pia Klingenburg 0 0
Lembeck, Annabel Bad Wörishofen 0 0

1. Simon, Philipp Bad Wörishofen 2 31 11 3 9 21 63
2. Stork, Marcel Hochstatt Härtsfeld 22 22 15 13 12 18 62
3. Schmid, Benedikt Klingenburg 20 15 21 12 17 19 60
4. Kuhn, Hannah Bad Wörishofen 13 19 4 14 22 17 58

Macionga, Philipp Leitershofen 15 19 19 14 16 20 58
6. Haase, Maximilian Leitershofen 19 19 19 15 19 57
7. Lorenz, Tanja Wörthsee 14 22 6 17 16 55

Wüst, Etienne Augsburg 19 10 13 23 55
9. De la Iglesia Dölger, Daniel Augsburg 15 9 6 14 19 17 51

Brutto Jungen AK 12

Brutto Mädchen AK 12

Netto AK 12



10. Anthuber, Vincent Augsburg 15 9 25 5 49
11. Gehring, Lara Dillingen 12 19 15 46
12. Bacher, Adrian Dillingen 10 10 16 18 44
13. Mursall, Moritz Lechfeld 15 12 4 8 14 14 43
14. Gansohr, Valentin Bad Wörishofen 12 20 9 8 41
15. Jarosch, Isabel Dillingen 2 9 11 19 39
16. Heinle, Bastian Klingenburg 15 19 34
17. Mödinger, Nicolas Dillingen 6 7 14 27
18. Pfendt, Noel Bad Wörishofen 6 7 9 22
19. Kuhn, Phillip Dillingen 21 21

Hieber, Felix Augsburg 21 21
21. Bankhofer, Luis Leitershofen 6 13 19
22. Riedel, Anna Klingenburg 16 16

Riedle, Julian Leitershofen 0 16 16
24. Reuter, Pia Klingenburg 9 9
25. Lembeck, Annabel Bad Wörishofen 7 7
26. Mayr, Lara Emilie Leitershofen 4 4


